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38 MCHIP End-of-Project Report 

MNCH Services Program Dates February 5, 2013–September 30, 2017

Total Budget (ceiling) 

Geographic Focus 1 province, 10 districts, up to 1,000 facilities by year 5 

MCHIP In-Country Contact MNCH Services Project: Farid Midhet (COP): farid.midhet@jhpiego.org

HQ Managers and Technical 
Advisors 

Nabeel Akram: Nabeel.Akram@jhpiego.org; Presha Rajbhandari: 
Presha.rajbhandari@jhpiego.org; Laura Fitzgerald: 
Laura.Fitzgerald@jhpiego.org; Jeffery Smith: Jeffrey.Smith@jhpiego.org; 
Anita Gibson: agibson@mchip.net; Wendy Castro: wcastro@savechildren.org

Partners Jhpiego (prime) with Save the Children (sub)
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